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Gents FITA - Senior Gentlemen Recurve
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Shaun Thomas (L)
Viren Patel
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Ashley Parker
Ray Crich (L)
Kev Smith
Nigel Wilson
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Frank Cutri
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Bryan Hoadley
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Hayden Martin
Matt Goodwin
Jamie Littlejohn

Martin Wolstenholm

Loughborough Studen
New Century B
Loughborough Studen
Uni of Cambridge

B of Glen

Duston Bowmen
Lincoln A

Lincoln A

Uni of Notts AC

Uni of Notts AC
Loughborough Studen
Lutterworth AC
Melton Mowbray AC
B of Glen

B of Birstall
Loughborough Studen
Burton Joyce

Burton Joyce

Aequus A

Melton Mowbray AC
Burton Bridge A
Saints & Sinners B
Melton Mowbray AC
Lutterworth AC

Uni of Notts AC
LAOFAC

Welland Valley A

B of Glen

Uni of Notts AC
Wigan & Orrell

Keele Uni AC

B of Rutland

Keele Uni AC

Gents FITA - Senior Gentlemen Longbow

1 Paul Garner
2 Richard Holyland

3 Derek Bridgewater

Pastures C of A
Welland Valley A
Hinxworth AC

Gents FITA - Senior Gentlemen Compound

Simon Scott

Neil Bridgewater
James Farmer
Tim Oliver
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Bill Chapman

Pastures C of A
Hinxworth AC
Melton Mowbray AC
The Foxes

B of Glen
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149
83
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167
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116
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274
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257
204

30m

206
210
197

30m

347
348
345
354
343
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407
0
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6 David Wayman

7 Paul Hagan

8 Neil Laszkowicz

9 Andy Marriott

10 Goeff Thomas

11 Peter Fox

12 Alan Tonge

13 Mathew Cole

14 lan Chambers

15 Karl Wendorf

16 Kieran Dexter

17 John Davies (L)
John Gorman
Steve Brunt
Steve Brownbhill

Hinxworth AC
Pastures C of A
Melton Mowbray AC
The Foxes

Lincoln A

B of Rutland

GNAS

Loughborough Studen
Melton Mowbray AC
Pastures C of A

B of Birstall

Kirby Muxloe AC
Jolly A

Derwent B

New Century B

Gents FITA - Cadet Gentlemen Compound

1 James Passingham

B of Birstall

Ladies FITA - Senior Ladies Recurve

Naomi Neighbour
Anne Smith
Sarah Lester

1 Nicola Turner

2 Ruth Welsh

3 Maryia Karpiyevich
4 Ailsa Smithies

5 Bethany Woodcock
6

7

8

Royal Leamington Spa
The Foxes

Uni of Cambridge
Wigan & Orrell

Uni of Huddersfield
Aequus A

The Foxes

Uni of Notts AC

Ladies FITA - Senior Ladies Longbow

1 Catriona Charters

2 Julie Cousins

3 Carol Smith
Katherine Simmons

Hinckley A

Pastures C of A
Melton Mowbray AC
Loughborough Studen

Ladies FITA - Senior Ladies Compound

1 Louisa Hepworth
2 Sally Smith
Caroline Prime

Uni of Notts AC
Melton Mowbray AC
GNAS

Metric 1 - Cadet Gentlemen Recurve

1 AlexKirk

2 Oliver Clayton-Smith

3  Chris Brown

Melton Mowbray AC
Melton Mowbray AC
Sleaford Maltsters

Metric 2 - Senior Ladies Compound

1 Charlene Marsh

Silver Spoon B

292
300
275
293
280
270
264
241
257
266
239
221

303
289

90m

291

70m

276
240
251
236
227
182
199
139

70m

85
114
62
28

70m

267
236
263

70m

259
228
201

60m

282

326
306
309
306
312
315
309
281
283
248
288
248

330
314

70m

296

60m

278
280
265
258
265
265
228
213

60m

131
154
74
34

60m

302
258
286

60m

262
230
246

50m

303

319
310
327
307
313
305
306
307
293
287
315
272

330
302

50m

312

50m

295
283
257
272
211
230
207
203

50m

108
96
93

50m

304
262
183

50m

298
234
198

40m
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334
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227
306
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346

30m

305
319
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264

30m

207
166
195

30m

298
298

30m

313
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30m

311

1271
1263
1254
1247
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1224
1218
1161
1157
1119
1069
1047
0
963
905
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909
819

Score

531
530
424
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Score

1171
1054
732

Score

1132
977
930

Score

1206

46
50
45
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40
37
28
20
14
18
14

Tens
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10
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Metric 2 - Senior Gentlemen Recurve

1 Martin Matkin Lutterworth AC

Metric 2 - Senior Gentlemen Compound

1 David Lee LAOFAC

Metric 2 - Cadet Ladies Compound

1 Hollie Smith
2 Abbie Spinks
3 Ashley Buckland

Derwent B
Silver Spoon B
Sherwood A

Metric 2 - Cadet Gentlemen Recurve

Ivanhoe A
Leicester AA

Adam Wolstenholme Lincoln A

1 Niall Brown
2 Adam Dogan

Metric 2 - Cadet Gentlemen Compound

1 Alex Taylor Silver Spoon B

Metric 3 - Cadet Ladies Recurve

Cloe Nobrega LAOFAC

Metric 3 - Cadet Ladies Compound

1 Isobel Wayman Hinxworth AC

Metric 3 - Cadet Gentlemen Recurve

Jack Bridgewater Hinxworth AC

Metric 3 - Cadet Gentlemen Longbow

1 Peter Holyland

Metric 4 - Cadet Ladies Recurve

1 Amy Gott
2 Isobel Roberts (L)
3 Eleanor Matkin (L)

Silver Spoon B

Lutterworth AC

Metric 4 - Cadet Ladies Compound

1 Mia Agar

Metric 5 - Cadet Ladies Compound

1 Layla Annison (L) Thorpe Hamlet
2 Jenny Bryan

3 Megan Keay

96 Archers

Welland Valley A

Royal Leamington Spa

Melton Mowbray AC

RR B of Sherwood
Melton Mowbray AC
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